POWER DISTRIBUTION TEMPERATURE CONTROL

TRANSFORMERS RENTAL GUIDE

Working with you to make your event happen
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Powerline

110v Tool Transformer

Size (kVA)

Incoming Phase

Outgoing Phase

Incoming Connections

Outgoing Connections

Input Voltage

Output Voltage

Dimensions - Length (mm)

Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Wheels

Fork Slots

ORDER CODE

3 peak, 1.5 continuous
10

10

16A Cee Form
2x 16A Cee Form
240

110

250

230

260

16.5

X

X

TR110RA

2 kVA UK to US Transformer

Size (kVA)

Incoming Phase
Outgoing Phase
Incoming Connections

Outgoing Connections

Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Dimensions - Length (mm)

Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Wheels

Fork Slots

ORDER CODE

10
10
16A single phase Cee Form

2x Edison (US)

240
110
430
260
305
25
X
X
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TRANSFORMER HIRE

CALL US ON 01225 892336

110v Tool Transformer

Size (kVA)

Incoming Phase

Outgoing Phase

Incoming Connections

Outgoing Connections

Input Voltage

Output Voltage

Dimensions - Length (mm)

Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Wheels

Fork Slots

ORDER CODE

5 peak, 2.5 continuous
10

10

32A Cee Form

1x 32A, 2x 16A Cee Form
240

110

390

320

290

44.5

X

X

TR110RB

4 kVA UK to US Transformer + Edison

Size (kVA)

Incoming Phase
Outgoing Phase
Incoming Connections

Outgoing Connections

Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Dimensions - Length (mm)

Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Wheels

Fork Slots

ORDER CODE
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30

10 &30

32/3 Cee Form
1x 32/3 Hubble
6 x Edison (US)
415

120/ 208

720

510

550

80

v

X




TRANSFORMER HIRE
CALL US ON 01225 892336

TRANSFORMER HIRE 0 * line Po ’ line

CALL US ON 01225 892336

6 kVA UK to US Transformer 7 kVA Transformer 400 kVA Transformer Isolating Transformer

Size (kVA) 6 Size (kVA) 7 Size (kVA) 400 Size (kVA) 3 peak, 1.5 continuous
Incoming Phase 30 Incoming Phase 10 Incoming Phase 30 Incoming Phase 10
Outgoing Phase 30 Outgoing Phase 10 Outgoing Phase 30 Outgoing Phase 10
Incoming Connections 32/3 Cee Form Incoming Connections 32A Cee Form Incoming Connections Powerlock Incoming Connections 16A Cee Form
Outgoing Connections 32/3 Hubble (US) Outgoing Connections 6x 110v 16A Cee Form Outgoing Connections Powerlock Outgoing Connections 2x 16A Cee Form
Input Voltage 415 Input Voltage 240 Input Voltage 415 Input Voltage 240
Output Voltage 208 Output Voltage 110 +/- 8.5% Output Voltage 415 volts, stepped + /- 2.5% and 5% Output Voltage 240
Dimensions - Length (mm) 520 Dimensions - Length (mm) 770 Dimensions - Length (mm) 1665 Dimensions - Length (mm) 290
Width (mm) 520 Width (mm) 540 Width (mm) 960 Width (mm) 210
Height (mm) 640 Height (mm) 750 Height (mm) 1540 Height (mm) 250
Weight (kg) 70 Weight (kg) 115 Weight (kg) 1850 Weight (kg) 18
Wheels v Wheels v/ Wheels v Wheels X
Fork Slots X Fork Slots X Fork Slots v Fork Slots X
ORDER CODE TRO6 ORDER CODE TRO7 ORDER CODE TR400 ORDER CODE TRISO
30 kVA (US]Transformer 100 kVA Transformer 225 kVA 3@ to 10 Transformer
Size (kVA) 30 Size (kVA) 100 Size (kVA) 225
Incoming Phase 30 Incoming Phase 30 Incoming Phase 30
Outgoing Phase 30 Outgoing Phase 30 Outgoing Phase 19
Incoming Connections 125/3 Cee Form Incoming Connections Powerlock Incoming Connections Powerlock
Outgoing Connections US colour Powerlock Outgoing Connections Powerlock Outgoing Connections 3x Single Phase Powerlock
Input Voltage 415 Input Voltage 415 Input Voltage 415
Output Voltage 120/ 208 Output Voltage 415 volts, stepped + /- 2.5% and 5% Output Voltage 240
Dimensions - Length (mm) 940 Dimensions - Length (mm) 1100 Dimensions - Length (mm) 1870
Width (mm) 840 Width (mm) 720 Width (mm) 900
Height (mm) 1030 Height (mm) 1380 Height (mm) 1440
Weight (kg) 383 Weight (kg) 750 Weight (kg) 1675
Wheels v Wheels v Wheels X
Fork Slots X Fork Slots v Fork Slots v
ORDER CODE TR30 ORDER CODE TR100 ORDER CODE TRCP
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